

BID TABULATION
Soderville Drive Reconstruction
HAM LAKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 1709
February 13, 2019

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	North Valley, Inc		ATECH Corp.		Valley Paving, Inc.		Douglas -Kerr Underground, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$8,024.56	\$8,024.56	\$52,800.00	\$52,800.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00
2104.502	REMOVE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	26	\$54.20	\$1,409.20	\$55.00	\$1,430.00	\$52.00	\$1,352.00	\$50.00	\$1,300.00
2104.502	SALVAGE CATCH BASIN	EACH	2	\$560.80	\$1,121.60	\$2,016.00	\$4,032.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$460.00	\$920.00
2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	135	\$6.26	\$845.10	\$4.00	\$540.00	\$6.00	\$810.00	\$4.95	\$668.25
2104.503	REMOVE CONCRETE CULVERT	LIN FT	138	\$16.82	\$2,321.16	\$13.44	\$1,854.72	\$15.00	\$2,070.00	\$24.85	\$3,429.30
2104.503	REMOVE METAL CULVERT	LIN FT	530	\$13.46	\$7,133.80	\$11.20	\$5,936.00	\$9.00	\$4,770.00	\$14.90	\$7,897.00
2104.503	REMOVE BITUMINOUS CURB	LIN FT	84.8	\$2.84	\$240.83	\$2.75	\$233.20	\$8.00	\$678.40	\$4.55	\$385.84
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	127.9	\$8.69	\$1,111.45	\$7.70	\$984.83	\$22.00	\$2,813.80	\$17.00	\$2,174.30
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	176.7	\$5.31	\$938.28	\$4.40	\$777.48	\$15.00	\$2,650.50	\$12.50	\$2,208.75
2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	674	\$2.51	\$1,691.74	\$1.75	\$1,179.50	\$2.50	\$1,685.00	\$2.80	\$1,887.20
2104.523	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	13	\$37.45	\$486.85	\$28.75	\$373.75	\$37.00	\$481.00	\$35.00	\$455.00
2105.507	COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	1,468	\$13.55	\$19,891.40	\$17.36	\$25,484.48	\$36.00	\$52,848.00	\$28.35	\$41,617.80
2105.607	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT (CV)	CU YD	1,128	\$17.69	\$19,954.32	\$23.00	\$25,944.00	\$14.00	\$15,792.00	\$17.80	\$20,078.40
2211.503	SALVAGE AGGREGATE BASE (CV)	CU YD	868.9	\$23.40	\$20,332.26	\$23.10	\$20,071.59	\$24.00	\$20,853.60	\$30.15	\$26,197.34
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 - DRIVEWAY	CU YD	101.6	\$67.59	\$6,867.14	\$30.50	\$3,098.80	\$70.00	\$7,112.00	\$45.55	\$4,627.88
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 -COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY	CU YD	30.9	\$66.55	\$2,056.40	\$34.00	\$1,050.60	\$70.00	\$2,163.00	\$51.00	\$1,575.90
2215.504	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	SQ YD	7,460.3	\$1.05	\$7,833.32	\$2.30	\$17,158.69	\$4.30	\$32,079.29	\$5.55	\$41,404.67
2360.501	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C)	TON	666	\$85.34	\$56,836.44	\$81.00	\$53,946.00	\$92.00	\$61,272.00	\$86.60	\$57,675.60
2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C)	TON	1,332	\$64.96	\$86,526.72	\$70.00	\$93,240.00	\$71.00	\$94,572.00	\$65.95	\$87,845.40
2360.503	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C) 1.5" THICK COMMERC	SQ YD	185.1	\$23.61	\$4,370.21	\$30.20	\$5,590.02	\$32.00	\$5,923.20	\$25.35	\$4,692.29
2360.503	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C) 2.0" THICK DRIVEWAY	SQ YD	323	\$19.97	\$6,450.31	\$24.70	\$7,978.10	\$35.00	\$11,305.00	\$40.25	\$13,000.75
2501.502	12" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	14	\$904.00	\$12,656.00	\$528.00	\$7,392.00	\$790.00	\$11,060.00	\$1,579.00	\$22,106.00
2501.502	15" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	21	\$1,067.76	\$22,422.96	\$616.00	\$12,936.00	\$825.00	\$17,325.00	\$1,620.00	\$34,020.00
2501.503	12" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS V	LIN FT	230	\$49.35	\$11,350.50	\$51.70	\$11,891.00	\$66.00	\$15,180.00	\$67.20	\$15,456.00
2501.503	15" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS V	LIN FT	434	\$55.97	\$24,290.98	\$58.30	\$25,302.20	\$71.00	\$30,814.00	\$68.20	\$29,598.80
2501.602	TRASH GUARD FOR 12" PIPE APRON	EACH	14	\$465.46	\$6,516.44	\$198.00	\$2,772.00	\$575.00	\$8,050.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00
2501.602	TRASH GUARD FOR 15" PIPE APRON	EACH	21	\$568.65	\$11,941.65	\$231.00	\$4,851.00	\$675.00	\$14,175.00	\$490.00	\$10,290.00
2506.602	CONNECT INTO EXISTING CATCH BASIN	EACH	1	\$1,205.71	\$1,205.71	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,383.00	\$3,383.00
2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4	SQ YD	25.8	\$3.37	\$86.95	\$6.05	\$156.09	\$6.00	\$154.80	\$3.00	\$77.40
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CU YD	28.4	\$123.38	\$3,503.99	\$132.00	\$3,748.80	\$130.00	\$3,692.00	\$110.00	\$3,124.00
2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	128.3	\$90.50	\$11,611.15	\$81.40	\$10,443.62	\$78.00	\$10,007.40	\$86.90	\$11,149.27
2540.602	INSTALL MAILBOX SUPPORT - SWING TYPE	EACH	26	\$117.69	\$3,059.94	\$126.50	\$3,289.00	\$115.00	\$2,990.00	\$110.00	\$2,860.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$4,600.74	\$4,600.74	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	EACH	12	\$278.18	\$3,338.16	\$381.50	\$4,578.00	\$273.00	\$3,276.00	\$260.00	\$3,120.00
2573.501	CULVERT END CONTROLS	EACH	6	\$144.44	\$866.64	\$152.00	\$912.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	LIN FT	7,518	\$1.82	\$13,682.76	\$1.93	\$14,509.74	\$1.80	\$13,532.40	\$1.70	\$12,780.60
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	ACRE	3.7	\$2,674.85	\$9,896.95	\$6,785.00	\$25,104.50	\$2,625.00	\$9,712.50	\$2,500.00	\$9,250.00
TOTAL					\$397,474.60		\$456,714.71		\$510,429.89		\$522,256.73

Average Bid \$471,718.98

*Denotes bidder calculation error